FYART=IVIE  FEICOVWT

Kidschool Naha admission fees

Z &5 WEl5| Sibling Discount

2ABMBOG RN SEEDEVEOBHNS15% 51E From 2nd child 15% off lowest tuition

HNEREBICRBIHENHDET, Prices are subject fo change.

ABZH Entrance Fee Fl& Fees #2 R Daycare Lunch / ¥4 (RER) Extended Care Fl& Fees
RiECLOBHER Registration fee per family ¥20,000 "R (BTHE) . HRERIRRICTY, ¥350/ % lunch
N Lunch will be cooked af school and will be charged separately. ¥6,000/ A month
#28 (BR—A9) Annual fee per student ¥18,000
RN (ER) Extended Care: 7:30-18:30 ¥500 per 304 minutes
—AJ =] =g\ ¢
A5=5=It7 (BR-A3) Starter Pack per student 15000 1 gemat (128) Extended Care: Before ~7:30 Affer 18:30- ¥,000 per 304 minuies
AE# (BE—AY") Entry fee per student ¥20,000 7 749—A%7—)bAfterschool Students Extended care: before ~13:30 +¥1,000 per B day
IR (S44LL) Moterials Fee (3yrs+ students only) #2000 geisam BosmcsrEahES, Tuilon is calculated by age as of Apri 1.

HERIF2022F£9R1HM SBMICHRD £, Price list effective from September 1, 2022

HEERBE (0-6 years) ENGLISH Daycare

9524947 Class Type 1-2%47 Course Type 52K Class time H Days B/38 Days/Week | A& Monthly Tuition
Y3—NATA Short stay 9:30-14:30 B~& MonFi 35 HDays ¥60,000

e K':"DEM:GM L#27— Regular stay 8:30-17:30 B~& Mon-Fii 5 H Days ¥65,000
E’J_;JE;’-‘ AY4 274 Long stay 7:30-18:30 B~& Mon-Fii 5 H Days ¥75,000
¥3—MAT4 Short stay 9:30-14:30 B~& Mon-Fri 35 HDays ¥65,000

'::“_SCHOOLM"M 2 L#25— Regular stay 8:30-17:30 B~& Mon-Fri 5 B Days ¥75,000
FUZI=I+IOISL AY9 274 Long stay 7:30-18:30 B~& Mon-Fii 5 B Days ¥85,000
S Y¥3—NAT4 Short stay 9:30-14:30 B~& Mon-Fii 3-5 H Days ¥70,000
,(‘;’g““ “15 L#25— Regular stay 8:30-17:30 B~& Mon-Fri 5 B Days ¥80,000
rES-Tooosn @D AYJ A7 Long stay 7:30-18:30 B~& Mon-Fii 5 B Days ¥90,000
fllifltadée ¥3—NATA Short stay 9:30-14:30 B~& Mon-Fii 3-5 H Days ¥80,000
T""NFM::“’GM é o L#25— Regular stay 8:30-17:30 B~& Mon-Fri 5 H Days ¥90,000
'?Ez'?g';;g" = AOYJ A7 Long stay 7:30-18:30 B~& Mon-Fii 5 H Days ¥100,000

EEEZ O F L (3-8 years) ENGLISH After-School Program

9524947 Class Type 1-2%47 Course Type | 952K Class time | 8 Days | A/38 Days/Week | F&§ Monthly Tuition
Dompine 3 8 L#275— Regular stay 13:30-17:30 B~& MonFri  35H Days ¥48,000
arrer SCHOOL procram -

g“'i;; 7:;1;;{ A’ iy AYJ 274 Long stay 13:30-18:30 B~& MonFi  3-5H Days ¥55,000

m 3 8 ¥3=bATA Short stay 9:30-14:30 B~& Mon-Fri 1 B Day ¥5,000
|

- NN

RIV212957 oy L#25— Regular stay 8:30-17:30 A~& Monfri 1B Duy ¥6,500

“/INTERNATIONA
kidschool.naha@gmail.com ¢ 098-988-1553 ¢ hitp://www.kidschooljapan.com

FYyZX27=)b « BE T 900-0003 HBRPEHRH 1 THIES S
Kidschool Naha, 1-3-5 Aja, Naha-city, Okinawa 900-0003




